
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CATASTROPHIZE Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Summers 560950 4/32011P 3P 4P 7P 1PD20/06/2021

 2 HYPERSENSITIVE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Maitland 562849 2/11775P 4P 3P 1P 1PD29/08/2021

 3 OH SO CLASSY Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Summers 560947 3/21623P 4P 4P 1P 5PB20/06/2021

 4 ATOMIC CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Maitland 562852 1/01612P 4P 1PD29/08/2021

 5 RAGHNALL WALTZ Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Walter 563006 1/01542P 1P 3P 3P 4PD03/09/2021

 6 KNIGHTON BOLT Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Maitland 546352 3/11313P 6P 7Y 3P 4PD18/04/2020

 7 ORSON ARIA Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Brown 565151 2/11281P 7P 7P 1P 7PB25/10/2021

 8 CHIVAS GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Gibbons 559398 1/01244P 1YB01/06/2021

 9 SKEDADDLE ZOE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Tutt 551017 1/01024P 3P 6P 7P 7PB23/10/2020

 10 LEGENDARY ETHICS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Green 547222 1/0905P 5Y 6Y 5P 2YD21/06/2020

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 August 2023 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLEARY 2 Last start winner RIC, 14/08/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Hunter 558711 6/32581P 2P 1P 2Y 2PD05/05/2021

 2 WAR HAWK Last start winner BUL, 15/08/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Hutchinson 553856 4/32551P 1P 4P 1P 2PD27/01/2021

 3 JAN'S MEMORY 1 Last start winner RIC, 13/08/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Morgan 565315 2/12111P 1PB22/11/2021

 4 LUIGI WAVE Last start winner BUL, 15/08/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Sultana 565169 1/01491P 2PD20/11/2021

 5 KIWI DAWN Last start placegetter GOS, 08/08/2023, R12, P 5/4K. Pedrana 556415 1/01843P 2P 1P 3PB16/03/2021

 6 FAULTLESS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/08/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Hunter 558710 6/41322P 7P 4P 4Y 4PB05/05/2021

 7 STYLISH SHAMROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Hancock 552497 3/21293P 7P 5P 2P 8PD11/12/2020

 8 TUDOR FISK Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2023, R7, P 5/3W. Knibbs 540147 5/11143P 4P 8P 7P 5PD12/10/2019

 9 CHANCE MODEL Last start Provincial winner WPK, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Fairbairn 554260 7/12881P 8C 1C 2C 1PD07/01/2021

 10 BIG FRANK BANNER 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 12/08/2023, R11, Y 5/4B. Gibbons 564977 6/01541Y 5P 2Y 1Y 4YD15/11/2021

 11 DARK AS DAWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R11, P 5/3K. Pedrana 556411 2/12225P 2P 2P 1P 2PB16/03/2021

 12 JUST BREW IT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Andersen 555027 6/32047P 1P 3P 1P 6PD06/02/2021

 13 SKEDADDLE RHINO Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Tutt 548405 4/31834P 5P 5P 1P 1PD14/07/2020

 14 BALINESE BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Brennen 554426 5/31766P 6P 2P 1C 5PD31/01/2021

 15 TIP TOP ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Smith 564608 2/11744P 8P 2P 1P 1PB24/10/2021

 16 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Clayton 542441 7/51717P 2P 3P 2P 7PD17/12/2019

 17 BRUNO'S ENCANTO Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Farrugia 568530 1/01614P 2P 1PD28/12/2021

 18 VELOCITY STELLA Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Goodwin 553384 2/01505P 7P 5P 3P 2PB16/12/2020

 19 DUTCH COURAGE Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Brown 558446 1/01387P 6P 6P 2P 2PD19/04/2021

 20 SIR GEORGE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4D. Smart 559177 1/01344Y 5P 2P 5P 1PD23/05/2021

 21 NEPTUNE BANNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Gibbons 552808 8/31294P 4P 8C 5P 2PB17/12/2020

 22 HALF A BLONDE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21266P 6P 6P 1P 4PB18/12/2019

 23 ORIENTAL ONYX 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/08/2023, R8, P 5/1W. White 548146 6/51266P 6P 4P 3P 8PD25/03/2020

 24 WHERE'S FLORENCE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01116P 5P 1P 6P 2PB04/10/2021

 25 SHE'S AIRBORNE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Hunter 553141 5/01117P 8P 3P 5P 6PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 WALK ME DADDY Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Farrugia 568531 1/01057P 1PB28/12/2021

 27 IS THIS MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Francis 547132 1/01058P 4P 5P 6P 3PD29/06/2020

 28 BLACK JAFFA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 580013 2/01035P 5P 4P 8Y 1YB04/06/2021

 29 SEE HER RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Morgan 566438 1/0996P 7P 5P 5P 1PB18/12/2021

 30 FLASH HUNTER Weighted points score DAP, 13/07/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Davenport 557989 1/0855P 8P 1P 6P 5PD21/04/2021

 31 SUBLIME CODY Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Hancock 556868 2/1844P 4P 4P 8P 7PD23/03/2021

 32 GET TO WORK Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/3817P 5P 7P 5P 7PD06/11/2020

 33 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0786P 7P 6P 6P 4PD01/07/2020

 34 SANGUINE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546265 10/3698P 6P 7P 4Y 7PD15/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC DAVE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 15/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Fletcher 566174 0/01323P 2PD10/12/2021

 2 SAKA BOOM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/07/2023, R3, P

WPK, 12/04/2023, R1, P

M/1D. Smith 561214 0/0843P 6P 3P 6P 7PD29/05/2021

 3 STEADY TEDDY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 04/04/2023, R1 M/1C. Brennen 565021 0/0836P 3PD26/08/2021

 4 MOVE ASIDE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 07/07/2023, R2, P M/1G. Summerfield 542360 0/0667P 6P 2P 8P 6PB02/02/2020

 5 SIN RAP FLYER Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 15/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Parnis 572768 0/0584PD23/02/2022

 6 TAKEN PRINCESS Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 08/08/2023, R1, P M/1K. Pedrana 561073 0/0426PB10/07/2021

 7 PRECIOUS ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Smith 562923 0/0648P 6P 6P 3PB08/09/2021

 8 SKEDADDLE NOVA Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Tutt 551016 0/0545P 4P 6P 6P 7PB23/10/2020

 9 DESPICABLE LARRY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0357P 7PD31/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R5, M 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 16/123232M 3M 2P 1M 3PD11/12/2018

 2 TE HIKO Last start placegetter BUL, 15/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2D. Robertson 541949 8/42763P 3P 2P 1P 1PD18/12/2019

 3 EMERLEY RED Dropping in grade TEM, 15/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Katon 539919 12/91236P 8P 4P 4P 3PD05/12/2019

 4 PICK STAR Weighted points score GEL, 23/06/2023, R8 4/1/2D. Sultana 557004 7/42555P 3P 1P 8P 1PD04/01/2021

 5 PROBATION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/1C. Brennen 554432 8/61845P 1Y 7P 3Y 5PD31/01/2021

 6 CLEVER CLASSIC Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1N. Curby 547889 6/41088P 7P 7P 1P 6YD14/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BIRDCAGE Last start winner WPK, 16/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Pulbrook 550294 11/32351P 5P 1C 2P 5YB02/10/2020

 2 NANDO BANNER 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 19/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 553878 12/71992P 4Y 4P 5P 2PD14/01/2021

 3 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R5, M 4/1/2S. Pulbrook 533374 17/21497M 1M 3M 3M 5MB30/04/2019

 4 TARAWI INDI Last start winner GBN, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Smith 563186 2/11701P 6P 1PB13/09/2021

 5 TARAWI FLASH Last start winner MAT, 14/08/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Smith 566161 1/01521P 2Y 2PD10/12/2021

 6 PEN PAUL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Heckel 551006 7/12227P 3P 2P 1P 8PD27/10/2020

 7 TRICKY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Smith 558508 2/01784P 4P 2P 2P (FEL)PB27/04/2021

 8 ACEY DEUCEY Weighted points score WPK, 12/08/2023, R10, C 5/2P. Mantach 559531 3/21784C 1P 1P 5P 7PD21/05/2021

 9 SIRIUS CUDDLES Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Gatt 553671 3/11297P 5P 3P 6P 3PB02/01/2021

 10 TEN HUT Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/1W. White 546121 5/31254P 4P 3C 5P 8PD26/05/2020

 11 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 1/01024P 6P 6P 3P 8PB17/11/2020

 12 LEGENDARY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Green 547222 1/0905P 5Y 6Y 5P 2YD21/06/2020

 13 EVIE ON GAS Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Pulbrook 550297 7/2817P 5P 5P 6P 6PB02/10/2020

 14 REBEL ETHICS Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Smith 547217 8/4795P 7P 8Y 5P 7PD21/06/2020

 15 WINNING ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Green 546441 2/0518P 8P 7P 8P 7PD28/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 5 472 BWP

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLEARY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Hunter 558711 6/22581P 2P 1P 2Y 2PD05/05/2021

 2 SLICK SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Bilal 550675 4/12521P 3P 1P 2P 3PD14/10/2020

 3 ASHBY LISA Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Gannon 562415 4/32407P 1P 1P 2P 1PB13/08/2021

 4 GO FORWARD LAYLA Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Campton 550471 4/32321P 1P 1P 3Y 5CB19/10/2020

 5 SUBLIME ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Smith 558503 5/32303P 1P 1Y 3C 8CB27/04/2021

 6 DARK AS DAWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Pedrana 556411 2/02225P 2P 2P 1P 2PB16/03/2021

 7 PEN PAUL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Heckel 551006 7/12227P 3P 2P 1P 8PD27/10/2020

 8 CURSE OF COD Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Brown 558445 4/21906P 4C 1P 6P 1PD19/04/2021

 9 TONSILS Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Farrugia 564175 3/01902C 2P 3P 6P 4PD16/10/2021

 10 MY BLUEBIRD Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Baxter 544851 5/21866P 2P 5P 2P 2PB14/02/2020

 11 VELOCITY STEVIE Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Goodwin 553383 7/31763P 1C 6P 4P 6PB16/12/2020

 12 JUST FORGOT Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bell 542699 1/01742P 4P 3P 3P 4PB21/02/2020

 13 SUBLIME DALLAS Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Hancock 556862 7/11713P 1P 5P 6P 4PD23/03/2021

 14 FRED'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Smart 559178 2/01651P 4P 5P 2P 5PD23/05/2021

 15 SIRIUS THINKING Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Pulbrook 553675 5/21643P 4P 1Y 8P 2PB02/01/2021

 16 BIG FRANK BANNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Gibbons 564977 6/11541Y 5P 2Y 1Y 4YD15/11/2021

 17 BOBBY LUPO Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Knibbs 540679 3/01444P 3P 3P 7P 6PD17/12/2019

 18 NEPTUNE BANNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Gibbons 552808 8/31294P 4P 8C 5P 2PB17/12/2020

 19 VELOCITY DALLAS Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Goodwin 553385 2/11234P 6P 2P 6P 7PB16/12/2020

 20 SHE'S AIRBORNE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Hunter 553141 5/41117P 8P 3P 5P 6PB01/01/2021

 21 ASTON SENATOR Grade order Grade 5 5/3V. Ellul 550928 4/11104P 3Y 5P 6Y 4PD29/08/2020

 22 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 1/01024P 6P 6P 3P 8PB17/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TARAWI INDI Last start winner GBN, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Smith 563186 2/11701P 6P 1PB13/09/2021

 2 TARAWI FLASH Last start winner MAT, 14/08/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Smith 566161 1/01521P 2Y 2PD10/12/2021

 3 PEN PAUL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Heckel 551006 7/12227P 3P 2P 1P 8PD27/10/2020

 4 TRICKY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Smith 558508 2/01784P 4P 2P 2P (FEL)PB27/04/2021

 5 ACEY DEUCEY Weighted points score WPK, 12/08/2023, R10, C 5/2P. Mantach 559531 3/21784C 1P 1P 5P 7PD21/05/2021

 6 SIRIUS CUDDLES Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Gatt 553671 3/11297P 5P 3P 6P 3PB02/01/2021

 7 TEN HUT Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/1W. White 546121 5/31254P 4P 3C 5P 8PD26/05/2020

 8 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 1/01024P 6P 6P 3P 8PB17/11/2020

 9 LEGENDARY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Green 547222 1/0905P 5Y 6Y 5P 2YD21/06/2020

 10 EVIE ON GAS Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Pulbrook 550297 7/2817P 5P 5P 6P 6PB02/10/2020

 11 REBEL ETHICS Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Smith 547217 8/4795P 7P 8Y 5P 7PD21/06/2020

 12 WINNING ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Green 546441 2/0518P 8P 7P 8P 7PD28/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P MX 472 0-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC SPIKE Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Fletcher 566171 3/22301P 7P 1P 1PD10/12/2021

 2 ZIPPING CAREY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Magri 563550 2/12033P 1P 2P 1PD18/09/2021

 3 MISS MABEL Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Mulrine 567662 1/01962P 2P 1P 2P 2PB05/07/2021

 4 CAWBOURNE IVY Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Dickinson 557215 1/01742P 2P 1P (FEL)P 3PB05/04/2021

 5 ENTRUSTED Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Goodwin 553382 2/11594P 6P 1P 4P 3PD16/12/2020

 6 TOPPER TSZYU Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Harris 553250 2/01453P 3P 5P 3Y 6PD09/01/2021

 7 JACOBITE DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01265P 5P 4P 4P 2PB01/04/2021

 8 OVERFLOW BEAU Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Chappelow 567245 1/01251P 4P 7PD05/01/2022

 9 DESPICABLE ACE Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Easey 556869 1/01174P 6Y 3P 7Y 1PD24/03/2021

 10 HE'S A STAR Grade order Maiden M/1W. Meilak 560397 0/01325P 3PD02/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R5, M 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 16/123232M 3M 2P 1M 3PD11/12/2018

 2 AQUA TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/1M. Clayton 546098 10/63125P 3P 1P 2P 2PD07/03/2020

 3 SOPHIE'S WAY Weighted points score GBN, 16/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/1D. Smart 544415 6/52256P 1P 6P 2P 3PB25/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PROBATION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/1C. Brennen 554432 8/61845P 1Y 7P 3Y 5PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JAN'S MEMORY 2 Last start winner RIC, 13/08/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Morgan 565315 2/12111P 1PB22/11/2021

 2 SMART CASH Last start winner RIC, 14/08/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Hunter 543149 10/31981P 1P 2P 4Y 4YB21/02/2020

 3 KENSA LASS Last start winner DAP, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Mccauley 547869 10/31761P 6P 5Y 1P 4PB04/07/2020

 4 MORE ISSUES Last start placegetter TEM, 15/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31622P 6P 4P 2Y 3PD25/09/2019

 5 FAULTLESS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/08/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Hunter 558710 6/41322P 7P 4P 4Y 4PB05/05/2021

 6 JUST BREW IT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Andersen 555027 6/32047P 1P 3P 1P 6PD06/02/2021

 7 ALL LIT UP Weighted points score BUL, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Heckel 554889 4/31896P 1P 8P 3P 1PD29/01/2021

 8 BALINESE BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Brennen 554426 5/31766P 6P 2P 1C 5PD31/01/2021

 9 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Weighted points score BUL, 08/08/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Tutt 536767 9/81456P 3P 5P 2Y 6YB13/08/2019

 10 SIRIUS PSYCHO Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 9/81447P 3P 4P 6P 4PB02/01/2021

 11 ORIENTAL ONYX 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/08/2023, R8, P 5/1W. White 548146 6/51266P 6P 4P 3P 8PD25/03/2020

 12 HALF A BLONDE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21266P 6P 6P 1P 4PB18/12/2019

 13 ORSON EYES Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Brown 565150 2/01208P 7P 1P 5P 4PD25/10/2021

 14 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/1W. White 536216 4/31055P 5P 3P 7P 6PD05/03/2019

 15 BLACK JAFFA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 580013 2/01035P 5P 4P 8Y 1YB04/06/2021

 16 SEE HER RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Morgan 566438 1/0996P 7P 5P 5P 1PB18/12/2021

 17 TOPPER SWAYE LOW Weighted points score NOW, 14/08/2023, R11, P 5/4F. Harris 553246 1/0877P 5P 6P 1P 8YB08/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STEADY TEDDY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 04/04/2023, R1 M/1C. Brennen 565021 0/0836P 3PD26/08/2021

 2 HOOKED ON SPIRIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Campbell 559568 0/0815P 2P 4P 6PB23/05/2021

 3 GLAMOROUS ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 08/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Smith 562921 0/0766P 3P 4P 5PB08/09/2021

 4 FORTUNE COOKIE First start M/1J. Croser 562853 0/00B29/08/2021

 5 MISS BLUE VENOM Weighted points score RIS, 12/08/2023, R4, Y M/1R. Hancock 566441 0/0746Y 5P 6P 6Y 2YB18/12/2021

 6 TALON TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walter 563003 0/0584P 6Y 5P 5P 6PD03/09/2021

 7 MISS NARLA Weighted points score DAP, 13/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Grech 557950 0/0488P 7P 4P 4P 8PB12/04/2021

 8 RUNAWAY ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1D. Smith 558504 0/046(FEL)P 5P 5P 8PB27/04/2021

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 August 2023 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DESPICABLE LARRY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0357P 7PD31/10/2020

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 August 2023 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOWSKI STAR Dropping in grade GBN, 28/07/2023, R8, P 2/1/2D. Warren 542061 10/93095P 6P 1P 1P 1PD14/11/2019

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 August 2023 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIME CHARIOT Last start Provincial winner BUL, 08/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542357 11/52701P 1P 3P 1P 5PD02/02/2020

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 August 2023 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC DAVE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/08/2023, R2, P

DAP, 03/08/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Fletcher 566174 0/01323P 2PD10/12/2021

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 August 2023 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GO FORWARD RALF Weighted points score DAP, 17/08/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Campton 550472 3/21935P 4P 3C 3P 3CD19/10/2020

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 August 2023 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 3 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANDO BANNER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2B. Gibbons 553878 12/21992P 4Y 4P 5P 2PD14/01/2021

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 August 2023 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 22 August 2023

P 4 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IF YOU SAY Last start placegetter BUL, 15/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1K. Markham 551817 8/52112P 4P 5C 1P 4PD19/08/2020
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